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EECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April : —

Bank of England ... ...

Bank of Ireland ... ... ...

REVENUE.

Customs ... ... ... ...
Excise ...
Estate, &c., Duties ... ... ... ... "...
Stamps
Land Tax
House Duty
Property and Income Tax and Super-Tax
Excess Profits Duty
Land Value Duties "..
Post Office
Crown Lands
Eeceipts from Suez Canal Shares and Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous... ... ... .. ..

EEVENUE

Total, including Balance

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Repayment of Advances for Bullion
For War Loan, 1925-1928 ...
For 3 per cent. Exchequer Bonds, 1920
For War Loan, 1925-1945
For 5 per cent. Exchequer Bonds, 1919
For 5 percent. Exchequer Bonds, 1920 ... •
For 5 per cent. Exchequer Bonds, 1921
For War Expenditure Certificates
For other Debt created under the War Loan Act,

1915

Temporary Advances : —

Ways and Means (including Treasury Bills
£209,974,000 in 1916-17 and £199,713,000
in 1915-16)

Total

Estimate

for the year

1916-17.

£

>

jp

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 19] 6,
to

24th June, 1916.

£

25,111,065

463,941

25,575^006

15,137,000
11,360,000
7,093,000
1,555,000

300,000

"19,338,000
5,404,000

60,000
6,000,000

110,000
13,389

1,592,239

67,962,628

93,537,634

1,000,000

424
17,153,000
75,391,000
22,826,600
8,821,000

13,050,000

239,974,000

471,753,658

1st April, 1915,
to

26th June, 1915.

£

81,898,728

1,552,224

83,450,952

9,481,000
13,231,000
8,858,000
1,292,000

310,000

10,569,000 -

40,000
5,600,000

110,000
5,000

770,599

50,266,599

133,717,551

180,000
35,300:000

242,345

199,713,000

369,152,896

Treasury, 26th June, 1916,


