RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

						Estimate	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.					for the year 1916–17.	1st April, 1916, to 24th June, 1916.	1st April, 1915 to 26th June, 1915	
Balances in Exch	equer on	1st Ap	ril :—			£	£	£
Bank of England					•••	_	25,111,065	81,898,728
Bank of Irel	and	•••	•••	•••	•••	_	463,941	1,552,224
_							25,575;006	83,450,952
	REV	ENUE.		_	•			
Customs	•••	•••	•••	•••			15,137,000	9,481,000
Excise	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		11,360,000	13,231,000
Estate, &c., Duti	es	•••	•••	•••	•••		7,093,000	8,858,000
Stamps	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		1,555,000	1,292,000
Land Tax	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1		1
House Duty	•••	•••	•••_	•••	•••	}	300,000	310,000
Property and Inc		and St	aper-Ta	x	•••		19,338,000	10,569,000
Excess Profits D	•	•••	•••	•••	***		5,404,000	i —
Land Value Dut	ies	•••	•••	•••	•••		60,000	40,000
Post Office Crown Lands	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,	6,000,000	5,600,000
	••• •••	···			••••		110,000	110,000
Receipts from St Miscellaneous	iez Canai	Snares	and Su	indry .	Loans		13,389	5,000
miscenaneous	•••	•••	•••	***	•••		1,592,239	770,599
		REV	ENUE	•••	•••		67,962,628	50,266,599
	Tota	ıl, inclu	ding Ba	lance	•••		93,537,634	133,717,551
	THER :							
Repayment of Advances for Bullion					•••		1,000,000	180,000
For War Loan, 1925-1928						-	35,300,000	
For 3 per cent. Exchequer Bonds, 1920						l –	242,345	
For War Loan, 1925-1945						424	<u> </u>	
For 5 per cent. Exchequer Bonds, 1919						17,153,000	_	
For 5 per cent. Exchequer Bonds, 1920 For 5 per cent. Exchequer Bonds, 1921					`	75,391,000	_	
For War Evnanditure Contiferton						22,826,600	-	
For other Debt created under the War Loan Act,						8,821,000	-	
1915		unuer b		. Toan			13,050,000	_
Temporary Adva	nces :							
Ways and		(includi	ng Tre	asury	Bills			
in 1915	16)	1910-1/	anu ≠		ان،	1	239,974,000	199,713,000
						1	:	•